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
neg. Lease $1200/mo + dep 478-7436

OLD TOWN 3 BR, all utils incl. 1st fr,
W/D incl. No smokers/pets. $1320/mo. +
dep. Year lease. 207-478-2256

ORONO 2 BR/1 BA, Quiet 2 bdrm ,w/d
hookup, lg kit, liv & dining areas, en-
closed porch. $775/month, util & heat
not incl. No smoking/pets. Security
dep & ref req. Avail. Aug 1. Call 207-
902-3986. No email/texts, please.

ORONO 2 BR/1.5 BA townhouse in quiet
family area. $800/mo
www.downeastprop.com 207-942-4354

ORONO Elderly 1 & 2 BR, rent starts at
$645 + utils. & heat. Community bldg.
coin op laundry, no smoking,. Applican-
t's must qualify. Equal housing oppor-
tunity. Call Kathy at 941-9316 TTY 711

ORONO/BRADLEY 2 Br new kitchen w/
Granite, new bath, DW & coin op in
building, pet friendly $850 w/heat 974-
6606 www.RentBangor.com

ORONO/OLD TOWN 2 BR, 1 big & 1 sm,
updated kitchen, parking $795 w/all
utils 974-6606 www.RentBangor.com

Commercial Property 215

BANGOR

DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES

Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $200 & up, all utils. incl.

827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397
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RSU #26

Elementary (K-5)

Special Education Teacher
Experience with Applied Behavior Analysis preferred.
Teaching certification 282 and CHRC are required.

Elementary Teacher

June 28-July 28
Looking for a Summer Program teacher to teach in our

Summer Stars program. 3 days per week
(Tues, Wed, Thurs) from 8:30-11:30.

Appropriate teaching certification and CHRC required.

Educational Technicians II and III

Special Education
Positions Open for School Year 16-17

Grades K-8 and 9-12
Appropriate certification and CHRC required.

Send cover letter, application, resume, teaching certificate,

transcripts, and three current letters of recommendation to:

Joanne Harriman, Ed.D.
Superintendent of Schools

10 Goodridge Drive, Orono, Maine 04473

RSU No. 26 is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

■ ■

■ ■

EducationEducation

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

HOLDEN/ORRINGTON

OLDTOWN

VEAZIE - Chase Rd. area

WARREN/UNION

Other areasmay become available;

call to inquire.

8042

8042

Acadia National Park, Bar Harbor, Maine
The Island E xplorer Shuttle Bus tha t opera tes in Bar Harbor,
ME and Acadia Nationa l Park is accepting applica tions for

SEASONAL BUS DRIVERS
for the 2016 season.

Applicants must possess a va lid CDL license with a Passenger
endorsement, be willing to submit to a pre -employment
and FTA random drug screenings. The season runs from June
23rd through August 31. The fa ll season runs from September 1st

through C olumbus Day. We are open to candidates tha t can
only work the summer season. Flexible shifts. N ight & weekend
shifts may be required. S tarting pay is $13.25 per hour. We will
train the right candidates to obtain

License.

For more information or to apply, please contact Sue Petruzze llo
a t 207-667-5796 or sue .petruzze llo@ e xploreacadia.com

E qua l O pportunity Employment

Sonogee Rehab and Living Center, a 75-bed assisted living and skilled
nursing facility providing skilled, long-term and residential care services,
is seeking an experienced Food Service Director to lead and oversee our
dietary department and ensure excellent food service for our residents.
Candidate must have excellent communication, organization, and
leadership skills. CDM or equivalent qualifications are required.
Experience in Long Term Care setting is preferred but not required.

Apply To: Robert Childs, Administrator
Sonogee Rehabilitation & Living Center
131 Eden Street Bar Harbor, ME 04609
Ph. (800) 269-5833 Fax. (207) 288-5132
rchilds@northcountryassociates.com

www.northcountryassociates.com E.O.E.

Responsibilities will include: ensur ing that residents have an outstanding
dining experience, staff scheduling and supervision, purchasing and ordering
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